GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
• Up to 16 Rx and 16 Tx/Rx fully
compliant ARINC 429 channels
• XMC.3 (PCIe 4 lane) host interface
• Front I/O, or P14 or P16 rear I/O
• Standard Industrial operating

 – 4W@VPWR = 5V
 – 4.3W@VPWR = 12V
Ordering Information
RAR-XMC-22-C1 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 2RX, 2TX Channels, P16 rear I/O, IRIG, Conductive
cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating temp,
ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-22-C3 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 2RX, 2TX Channels, P14 rear I/O, IRIG, Conductive
cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating temp,
ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-22-4 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 2RX, 2TX Channels, Front I/O, IRIG, -40°C to +85°C
operating temp, ROHS Compliant, Mating conn only
RAR-XMC-44-C1 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 4RX, 4TX Channels, P16 rear I/O, IRIG, Conductive
cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating temp,
ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-44-C3 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 4RX, 4TX Channels, P14 rear I/O, IRIG, Conductive
cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating temp,
ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-44-4 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 4RX, 4TX Channels, Front I/O, IRIG, -40°C to +85°C
operating temp, ROHS Compliant, Mating conn only
RAR-XMC-88-C1 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 8RX, 8TX Channels, P16 rear I/O, IRIG, Conductive
cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating temp,
ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-88-C3 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 8RX, 8TX Channels, P14 rear I/O, IRIG, Conductive
cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating temp,
ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-88-4 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 8RX, 8TX Channels, Front I/O, IRIG, -40°C to +85°C
operating temp, ROHS Compliant, Mating conn only
RAR-XMC-1515-C1 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 15RX, 15TX Channels, P16 rear I/O, IRIG,
Conductive cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating
temp, ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-1515-C3 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 15RX, 15TX Channels, P14 rear I/O, IRIG,
Conductive cooled, AR conformal coated, Ruggedized, -40°C to +85°C operating
temp, ROHS Compliant
RAR-XMC-1616-4 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 16RX, 16TX Channels, Front I/O, IRIG, -40°C to +85°C
operating temp, ROHS Compliant, Mating conn only
RAR-XMC-16P16-4 ARINC 429 XMC 4 lane card with 16RX, 16 Programmable RX or TX channels, Front
I/O, IRIG, -40°C to +85°C operating temp, ROHS Compliant, Mating conn only
Ordering Information
-J suffix 1 RX, 1TX ARINC 717 channels (13 RX, 13 TX max ARINC 429 channel)
-N suffix    4 in and 4 out on front I/O or 2 in and 2 out on P14 or P16 rear I/O